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White Jerseys - All-Star Game Team

First Name Last Name
Drew Stahley
James Davidson
Maddox Johnson
Hank Maddux
Kade Hoogstraten
Graham Lesher
Zakkary Chesteen **
Ben Boyer
Logan Chavez
Dominic Savoy
Sam Millison **
Zain Crumedy
Harrison Wheeler
Dylan McMillion
Paxton Smith
Connor Aschman
Jer Shutt
Matt Buckley
Jack O'Neill **

Ty Ambush **$$

** Team MVP

$S MVP of All-Star Game

Position

Attack

Attack

Attack

Attack

Attack

Defense

Defense

Defense

Defense

Defense

Defense

LSM

LSM & FO

Goalie

Midfield

Midfield

Midfield

Midfield

Midfield

Year

2023
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2025
2025
2025
2022
2023
2024
2025
2022
2025
2023
2023
2023

2023

Midfield & FO 2023

High School

Sherwood High School
King's Ridge

Beavercreek High School
Landon

Royal Bay Secondary
Georgetown Prep

St Johns College HS
Highland Park High School
Kettle Moraine High School
Urbana High School
Fairview High School
Greenhill

Highland Park High School
Canterbury School

HPISD

Ravenscroft School

South River High School
Walt Whitman HS
Archmere Academy

Saint James School

FARALLISHOWCASE,

All-Star Game

Madlax DC Dogs

Madlax Capital 2024

Headlines Navy 2024

Madlax 2024 Capital

Royal Bay Ravens

Madlax Capital 2024

Madlax Capital and National 2025
MadLax Nationals 2025

Alpha Premier 2025, Team UNRL 2025
None

Denver Elite 2023 Silver

Madlax Capital / Sentry Texas

Madlax Capital 2025

Old Bay LC

MadLax Capital 2025

Carolina Hilltoppers Elite; Southern Stars
MDLL Maryland

DC Express Black 2023

Archmere Academy

2023 MadLax DC Dogs
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First Name

Bear
Hudson
Sean
Xander
Ryan
Wiley
T.S.
Michael
William
Clark
Ethan
Justin
Jack
Carson
Connor
Reid
chance
Harrison
Chase
Trevor

Jack

Dark Jerseys - All-Star Game Team

Last Name

Soper

Greene

Clark

Frey

Welgos

Lent

Roth
Dickinson-Tooman
Swezey

Bayer

Brown

Polhemus

Quinn **

Yackey

Rhoades

Hinds Macdonald **
turner

Hall

Robertson

Sardis

McKenzie

Position

Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
LSM
LSM
Goalie
Goalie
Midfield
Midfield
Attack
Midfield

Midfield

Year

2025
2024
2022
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2022
2023
2023
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023

2024

FOGO - Only 2024

FOGO - Only 2024

High School
Salisbury School
Yorktown HS
Royal Bay
Winston Churchill High School
Georgetown Preparatory School
Dallas Jesuit
Georgetown Prep
Fairview High School
Gonzaga College High School
Mercersburg Academy
Cocalico High School
Winston Churchill HS
Byram Hills
Cincinnati country day school
Norfolk Academy
Royal Bay High School
Bullis
Georgetown Prep
Landon
Bernards

Mars Area High School

Madlax Capital

Madlax Capital 2024

Royal Bay

DC Express 2024 Black
Madlax Capital and National 2024
Madlax capital

Madlax Capital 2024

Denver Elite Silver 2024
Madlax 2024 Capital

none

Team Money

Blackwolf

Eclipse 2024 AA (orange)
True Ohio

2023 Madlax DC Dogs

Team BC ulé

Madlax DMV/Madlax Capitol
DC Express Black

Madlax Capital 2024

Madlax Capital

Annapolis Hawks Green



